
fl Xcel Energy® 
RESPONSIBLE BY NATURE® 

Xcel Energy's South Dakota 
Economic Development Budget 

Forward Sioux Falls 

Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA ) 

Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA) 

Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG) 

Small Business Development Center 

GOED Conference Support 

Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues 

SD Chamber of Commerce and Industry Giant Vision Sponsorship 

Rural Community Support 

Total 2014 Economic Development Budget Total 

March 16, 2015 

Eric Pauli 

Budget 
2014 

$ 25,000 

$ 17,500 

$ 13,500 

$ 10,000 

$ 10,000 

$ 1,500 

$ 1,500 

$ 1,000 

$ 20,000 

$ 100,000 



fl Xcel Energy" 
RESP 0 NS I B LE BY NAT U R E® 

Xcel Energy's South Dakota 
Economic Development Investments 

Forward Sioux Falls 

Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA ) 

Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA ) 

Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG) 

Small Business Development Center (USO Foundation) 

GOED Conference Support 

Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues 

Rural Community Support - Canton Downtown Revitalization 
Rural Community Support - Tea Community Guides 
Rural Community Support - Canistota Sports Complex Upgrades 
Rural Community Support - Marion Fire Hall and Downtown Revitalization 
Rural Community Support - Emery New Welcome Sign 
Rural Community Support - Canova Picnic Shelter and Grandstand 

Total 2014 Economic Development Budget Total 

March 16, 2015 

Eric Pauli 

Actual 
2014 

$ 25,000 

$ 18,800 

$ 11,000 

$ 10,000 

$ 10,000 

$ 1,500 

$ 1,500 

$ 7,000 
$ 5,000 
$ 4,000 
$ 3,000 
$ 2,000 
$ 1,200 

$ 100,000 



fl Xcel Energy® 
RESP 0 NS IBLE BY NATURE ® 

Xcel Energy's South Dakota 
Revised Economic Development Budget 

Forward Sioux Falls 

Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA ) 

Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA ) 

Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG) 

Small Business Development Center 

GOED Conference Support 

Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues 

Rural Community Support 

Total 2015 Economic Development Budget Total 

March 16, 2015 

Eric Pauli 

Budget 
2015 

$ 25,000 

$ 19,000 

$ 11,250 

$ 10,000 

$ 10,000 

$ 1,500 

$ 1,500 

$ 21,750 

$ 100,000 


