

Xcel Energy's South Dakota Economic Development Budget	Budget 2014
Forward Sioux Falls	\$ 25,000
Lincoln County Economic Development Association (LCEDA)	\$ 17,500
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association (MCEDA)	\$ 13,500
Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)	\$ 10,000
Small Business Development Center	\$ 10,000
GOED Conference Support	\$ 1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues	\$ 1,500
SD Chamber of Commerce and Industry Giant Vision Sponsorship	\$ 1,000
Rural Community Support	\$ 20,000
Total 2014 Economic Development Budget Total	\$ 100,000

March 16, 2015 Eric Pauli



Xcel Energy's South Dakota Economic Development Investments		Actual 2014
Forward Sioux Falls	\$	25,000
Lincoln County Economic Development Association (LCEDA)	\$	18,800
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association (MCEDA)	\$	11,000
Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)	\$	10,000
Small Business Development Center (USD Foundation)	\$	10,000
GOED Conference Support	\$	1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues	\$	1,500
Rural Community Support - Canton Downtown Revitalization Rural Community Support - Tea Community Guides Rural Community Support - Canistota Sports Complex Upgrades Rural Community Support - Marion Fire Hall and Downtown Revitalization Rural Community Support - Emery New Welcome Sign Rural Community Support - Canova Picnic Shelter and Grandstand	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	7,000 5,000 4,000 3,000 2,000 1,200
Total 2014 Economic Development Budget Total	\$	100,000

March 16, 2015 Eric Pauli



Xcel Energy's South Dakota Revised Economic Development Budget		Budget 2015
Forward Sioux Falls	\$	25,000
Lincoln County Economic Development Association (LCEDA)	\$	19,000
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association (MCEDA)	\$	11,250
Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)	\$	10,000
Small Business Development Center	\$	10,000
GOED Conference Support	\$	1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues	\$	1,500
Rural Community Support	<u>\$</u>	21,750
Total 2015 Economic Development Budget Total	\$	100,000

.

March 16, 2015 Eric Pauli